
Agenda Item CAR # Title Vote

M-01 06-1641 Event Agreement - Custom Bikes Grand Opening - AS AMENDED 4-0 (1 absent)
M-02 06-1631 Work Order 10710B - Globetec Construction - $7,924,262.80 4-0 (1 absent)
M-03 06-1592 Contract Award - Instituform Technologies, Inc - $1,751,305 - Sewer Basin A-20 4-0 (1 absent)
M-04 06-1619 Miscellaneous Architectural Services - Continuing Contracts B.E.A. Intl 4-0 (1 absent)
M-05 06-1637 Contract Award - Ric-Man Construction - $3,212,318.10 - Water Main 4-0 (1 absent)
M-06 06-1622 Task Order 1 - Chen and Associates - Fire Station 54 - $35,849 4-0 (1 absent)
M-07 06-1623 Task Order 1 - Derose Design - Fire Station 54 - $24,000 4-0 (1 absent)
M-08 06-1629 Task Order 1 - Derose Design - Fire Station 54 - $26,500 4-0 (1 absent)
M-09 06-1636 Task Order 2 - Post, Buckley, Schuh and Jernigan - $98,800 5-0
M-10 06-1600 Change Order 3 - Danella - $49,899.69 and add 4 days - Davie Blvd. 4-0 (1 absent)
M-11 06-1635 Change Order - Man-Con - $247,500 and add 22 days - River Oaks Basin F 4-0 (1 absent)
M-12 06-1602 Change Order 1 - Man-Con - $60,000 and add 3 days - Edgewood Basin A 4-0 (1 absent)
M-13 06-1667 Temporary Street Closure - NE 32 Ave and NE 34 St - Il Lugano 4-0 (1 absent)
M-14 06-1604 Disbursement of Funds/Joint Investigation O.R. No. 06-42995 4-0 (1 absent)
M-15 06-1605 Disbursement of Funds/Joint Investigation O.R. No. 05-162223 4-0 (1 absent)
M-16 06-1634 Bullet Proof Vests 4-1
M-17 06-1610 Fy 2005-06 Budget Amendment 6 Fire Rescue and Parking and Fleet Services Table to 12/12/06
M-18 06-1655 Revocable License - Museum of Art - Dead Sea Scrolls 4-0 (1 absent)
M-19 06-1615 Excess Worker Compensation Insurance - CNA/Wexford $553,772 4-0 (1 absent)
M-20 06-1550 Tennis Program Services - Three Month Agreement Extension 5-0
M-21 06-1643 Co-Sponsorship - Light Display in Huizenga Plaza 5-0
M-22 06-1639 Supplemental Pay - Employee Reservists Called to Active Duty 4-0 (1 absent)
CR-01 06-1651 Amendment 1 to Agreement - Water Service Boundaries - Oakland Park 4-0 (1 absent)
CR-02 06-1540 Rescheduling December 5, 2006 Commission Meetings to December 12, 2006 4-0 (1 absent)
CR-03 06-1607 Challenge Grant Agreement - Broward County $50,956 - Riverwalk Park 4-0 (1 absent)
CR-04 06-1647 Economic Development Incentive Package - Home Diagnostics 4-0 (1 absent)
PUR-01 06-1624 Proprietary - Flowserve Brand Pumps and Parts 4-0 (1 absent)
PUR-02 06-1625 Proprietary - Flygt Brand Replacement Pumps 4-0 (1 absent)
PUR-03 06-1626 Proprietary - Allis Chalmers, Goulds Morris & Gorman Rupp Pump Parts 4-0 (1 absent)
PUR-04 06-1597 Proprietary - Underground Recycling Containers 4-0 (1 absent)
PUR-05 06-1614 Proprietary - NRP Chemicals and Service Removed 
PUR-06 06-1617 Proprietary - ABS Brand Replacement Pumps, Parts and Service 4-0 (1 absent)
PUR-07 06-1618 Proprietary - Fairbanks Morse Brand Replacement Pumps and Parts 4-0 (1 absent)
PUR-08 06-1621 Proprietary - Davis EMU Replacement Pumps, Parts and Service 4-0 (1 absent)
PUR-09 06-1627 Proprietary - Hydromatic & HOMA Replacement Pumps, Parts and Service 4-0 (1 absent)
PUR-10 06-1628 Proprietary - Root-X Foaming Root Killer 4-0 (1 absent)
PUR-11 06-1630 Proprietary - Yeoman Brothers Pumps, Parts and Service 4-0 (1 absent)
PUR-12 06-1650 672-9582 - Steel Framed Octagonal Gazebos - Riverwalk 4-0 (1 absent)
PUR-13 06-1603 B-06-91 - Coop Contract for Fertilizers 4-0 (1 absent)
PUR-14 06-1583 562-9377 - Janitorial Services - Mills Pond Park 4-0 (1 absent)
PUR-15 06-1556 562-9600 - Beach Cleaning Equipment 4-0 (1 absent)
PUR-16 06-1589 Tractor for Beach Cleaning Equipment 4-0 (1 absent)
PUR-17 06-1646 Payment of Final Fiscal Year 2005-06 Invoices - First Vehicle Services 4-0 (1 absent)
PUR-18 06-1632 Proprietary - Automatic Vehicle Location and Network Support System 4-0 (1 absent)
PUR-19 06-1633 State - Police Ballistic Vests 4-0 (1 absent)
R-01 06-1513 Plat Approval - Aquavista - 15 Townhouse Units - 3050 NW 68 St Case 19-P-06 5-0
R-02 06-1514 Plat Approval - Self Storage Facility - 540 SW 27 Avenue Case 16-P-06 5-0
R-03 06-1620 Plat Approval - Lauderdale Marine Center - 1601 SW 20 Street Case 3-P-06 5-0
R-04 06-1616 Plat Approval - Rio Colony - 16 Cluster Units - 1712 SW 24 St - Case 10-P-06 5-0
R-05 06-1512 Vacation of 4 Foot Utility Easement - 3101 Bayshore Drive Case 8-M-06 4-1
R-06 06-1613 Lot Clearing and Cleaning Special Assessment Liens for Costs 5-0

CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE CITY COMMISSION MEETING 11/21/2006
UNOFFICIAL VOTE SUMMARY BY AGENDA ITEM



Agenda Item CAR # Title Vote

CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE CITY COMMISSION MEETING 11/21/2006
UNOFFICIAL VOTE SUMMARY BY AGENDA ITEM

PH-01 06-1606 Disposition of Housing for Persons with HIV/AIDS Conveyance to Hollywood 5-0
PH-02 06-1491 Application for Non-Motorized Vehicle License - Beverly Dailey 5-0
O-01 06-1640 Amendment I to Pay Plan - Schedule I 4-1
O-02 06-1664 Local Law Enforcement Block Grant Advisory Board - Abolishment 5-0
OB Advisory Board Appointments 5-0
OB Sunset Memorial Gardens 5-0
OB Temporary Staging Area - Weekley Asphalt 5-0
OB Fire Station 47 Changes 5-0
OB Late Proposals - Dental Plan 4-1
 


